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
acres with S bedroom home. Call
Mr. Kerte, atn.in.

C.V.KENT & CO.
REALTORS

454 N. t'hurvh Phone
Eves.; Keene s

AndeiMon

mist is i is
MSSIIW Ultltfl

fSimissaa S4SI4IUM
seMtissis MlltlllU

buy emmttsitsiisa sell
Itlllllllttll

SlHUiittt'titittas
MM IMM St ltltlllU
UMIIII SttS

easag is asssM
M

SULLIVAN

113.5003 vi old. home, north,
plus large vaitv room. e pa rate
DH. LH with heatolator
firepUce Approx. 1MH q. ft. In
thu rceinily nsflstructed home.
Hire. eves..

Englewood Full baaenienl wtth .i

ItR Siwtlusl turn.irr.
TtKa, separate DR Home

in excellent condition Owner may
ron-id- trade on Issuer home
liJ.fWO. Rice, eves.

13no FHA flnsnclns available
"0 q. rt Cloe to Waih. Sch

Fored air oil Tile tn kitchen
and hath Storaie galore. This ts
an FXTRA houe. Complete fur-
nishing! available. MrFarUne.
eves.

home with full base
ment, close to Cspitol Shopping
Center. Oil heat Make wonderful
home for an v one working in the
state buildings. Davta, eves.

FH A. loans. We DOWN, and
ul. loans avau-ab-

to qua U f ved buyers for con-
struction and extsttni properly
Comtructtosi money available to
touustott.

ROftXRT . gt'l.UVAN. ftRALTOI
2 PerUaM Rd. Phone

KUDX CALABA

STREET

a living-roo- separate dining-roo-

to work a going business close to

Ideal location In city limits. Bus by

K50 Automotive
852 Uisxl Can Fat Sal

10 OFF!!

PAINT, TINTED CLASS,

$2,195

BIG $219.50
ON THIS DEAL

PAYMENT

.$795!

..$695

...$695

. .."$525:

,.$29o'

..$345
paint, see this one.

.$250

'
$100

X-- A

.$90,

20 no. rm ftrH

K. M1H ........ -
Ir oil heat, dble.

sliset la j,c2?

Paved road Nice htilldlnl alia.
CRAUINHOKST. JR.

Sundays call talesmen
J. I Law J.31IJ

2V ACRES
.Price reduced to IttOO)

TMa fin Jittl acrtage is located
minutes from 3 super markets.
Lovely tress and shrubs, chicken
house and 16 varieties of fruit
tree. I'm garden soil, plenty of
water. Horn has bedrooms.
Downstairs Is perfect. Upstairs
needs $30.00 worth of wall paper
and you will Increase the value
9000. Owner will trade for home
without acreage as health forcing
aale. Priced ftUOO. Will take flBOO
down. $t0.O0 per month. Ask for
CLYDE FOULK, saleiman. EVE
Phone it no answer dial

or

fk PHONE J?

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

2 BEDROOM
'Don't pass up this reflnishrd t
bdrm. house, all new floors, heat
ing plant and plumbing fixtures.
Two blks. from Richmond School.
Insulated celling. $7000.

VISTA VIEW PROPERTY
S bdrms very largt liv. rm., din.
rm., kit. and break, nook. 2 fire-
places. Inside utility rm. Lot 73x330.
A very god buy at $10,250.

DO YOU WANT TO TRADE?
We have 1 god farms In Eastern
Oregon around Redmond to trade
for Salem property.
ISO Acres, $23,000.
100 Acres, $50,000.
10$ Acres, $35,000.

INCOME
Two houses on large lot with room
for more. One house ts almost new.
In No. 3 zone and located close In.
Good rental location. Only $t800.

Roy Todd, Real Estate
119 State St. - Office Phone
Evenings call: Vandervort

Simpson Huch 27111;
Ellinger We

2BF.DROOM home, 3 yrs. old. Laric
kitchen ana DrcuRiast room com-

bination, din. rm , large bdrm. and
closet, oil beat, hardwood floors
thruout. 1 blks. to school and
shopping center, 1t blk. to bus
slop, blacktop pavement. Lame lot.
can be purchased with furniture
or without. New Friatdaire appli
ances, atove. .refrtf ., auto, washer.
BO) Dearborn iKeiier District). Ph.

FOR SALE. Furnished t bdrm. house.
small aown payment. i'n.

BY OWNER Very nlcerm. home.
carpeting. 1 extra lot.

Fenced In yard with sprinkling
system. 1 block to bus. Price g9,300.
$2,000 down, easy monthly pay-
ments. Ph. after :30 a m.

BY owner. J bdrm.
house, nearly new, double garaie,
nice rrncr. Law a ri ovmi
car. Drive by. 111S Wallrr. If inter
eted call Alhanv, ;

SALE or trade by owner, attrarttv
modern 2 bedrtu. home In Manhrln
Gardrn. lw down payment. Bal-
ance 4'r hwn. 1'h

BFOR furn. or iinfurn.. iut.ii.
Utindiy. Reasonable. 381) Foitljnd
Rd

UKK1 BY OWNER
Is this what you are looking for In a

home?
2 bdrm. Fenced yard. yrs. old.
3 bdrm, wtth extras. New.
2 bdrm. with full bunt.. Nfw,

These houe are well constructed
with (trrpUrex .forced air heat.
r--- S ulsed rm. Your tnnpectlon is
invited. All locsted bmt Manbrm
(isrdrns 554 Larry Ave Phone

Piieel0.900 to 512.500.

APARTMENT for lent. I.W4
St

NEW 1 Haen.ent. 2 "fire-

places. Pi baths. Ii:i4 Icel Court.
Uust ufl l St.,

NKW i bedritoin home. Plasterfd.
forced sir at, ftieplsce. Urge
utility, lame lot. Walnut and pear
trres. 8erord pved St Kant nf
Kelirer nchool 11 1. .W0 PHA avail
able See mtime. By builder.
Phone

ATTRACT1VK modern fhe room
hoi lite Ketier dlf (Israie at
tecned rirfplsce. Two bedrooms '

Uwn Rrdrn. Tlow to whool,
floret and bus. Call

FAIRMOUNT HILL
home. Liv. rm. with fire-

place, nice dm rm.. kit , bkfut
room Extra room ftnivhed In full
cement basmt. Oil furnace, corner
lot Price only tll.noo.

Denton & Denton
REALTOR
M4 State St.

Phone evesVuorhee
SALt OR TRADR Attractive

Keirer nome. 1 acre, small
barn, chicken house, trade foe 1
bdrm. within cttv limits of M. Sa-
lem. 4 SISS

WILL. TAKE trail! houaa mm down
I naemeni en small,

suburban. Pk.

to 30 ACRES close to Salem for Subdivision. Have buyer willing to
pay up to 40.000 for such property.

WANTED AT ONCE, three bedroom home, should have basmt. In food
location. Fay up lO siz.uuu. i nai wuu aown pijmtni win nanuic.
CALL ME IE YOU HAVE ONE FOR SALE. Ben Colbalh. Realtor.

A HONEY ! !

U WILLYS JFEPSTER. IT'S IN PER-
FECT SHAPE. HAS OVERDRIVE,
RADIO, HEATER.

$495'
KELLY OWENS

COMPANY
860 N. Uberty Phone

1953 FORD "." 3 door with radio and
heater, 13.000 miles. Price I1.4U.
Phone

1M0 FORD coupe, W. S. W.'s. full
cam., dual carbs Mfht flywheel,
auburn clutch, R. fix H. See from

p.m. 4,90 S. Liberty.
'33 PLY. sedan. 950 or trade

'41 Olds. sedsn. Hydrsmatle,
3100 or trade. Ph. 1791 Cen-
ter.

PICKUP
39 FORD PICKUP.

NEW MOTOR; IT'S PERFECT
THROUGHOUT.

$295
KELLY OWENS

COMPANY
660 N. Liberty Phone

1951 BUICK Super dynaflow, R. At

H. 1 owner. 1520 Maoison.
1935 FORD4-doo- r sedan. 950. e

800 Real Estate

806 Houmi For Sol

On Wallace Road
2 Mi. from city. Attractive T room

nome. lull DMCmem. ivjr h
3 aVre fruit. Shruba. flowers, a
country home with all city advan-

tage!. M, ooo X da. Full pr. $11,900.00.
Call Ralph Shepard. Sim.

Eve. Pho.
JOE HUTCHISON, REALTOR

983 Edgcwater
OWNER transferred. 4 bdrms.. 2

baths, 2 fireplaces, knotty pine
playroom, double (araRe, view.
Cash, trade or terms.

NEW SOUTH
home, beautifully deco-

rated, new modern design. Priced
below today's market value at

fl 100. Terms.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

I860 Mission StPrJUSOT Eva. 395.'I6

$350. DOWN
99.500. 375 rtr month. 3027

Vaughn Ave- One blk. from Ftah-e- r
Rd. on Sunnwlew. Ph.

older style. 3 lots. 3335
Mason St.. I block off S Coml, at
Hoyt. Make offer. Ph.

CLOSE IN COURT
Elderly lady wants to sell her -

bdrm. home with,, 3 ntw nicely
furnished cottages. $27,500.

Art Madsen Realty
1328 State Ph. Eye."

NORTT1 21ST STREET
Nice home with lge. living and
bdrms., den. patio, extra hobby
rm. tn basement. Close to bus
212.750. Terms.

WEST SALEM
Owner wants cash offer on

house, baserrent. dbl. gar.,
corner lot.

SUBURBAN EAST AND WEST
One one both
with L.R.. D.R.. bath, utilities,
fireplace, big lots. Either one
priced at 211.150. Terms.

NEAR NORTH SALEM
HIGp SCHOOL

Substantial older type
home with apt., basement, dble.
gar., oil heat. Priced low at $7500.
Terms.

Call Dom Heinz with
W. Musgrave, Realtors
Ph. Eve.

810 Farms, Acreage For Sale
5 FERTILE acres. Nice mod. 4 bdrm.

home wlh fireplace, utility rm.,
fruit rm. 2 garages, new barn. 2
chicken houses, pig house, other
bldgs Good well. Berries, fruit and
nut trcesi Near school. Paved rd.
Price git. 500. Terms. Must move.
Mrs. Enrl Pooler, Pratum. Phone
Saler! 4j!233.

HIWAY FRONTAGE"
One mile South of Colonial

Houc. 200 ft. front $6,000. 400 ft.
front 1101-0- Or will sell full 3
Acres with 750 ft. front with

creek at 222,500. All under
cult. Eve. cell or
Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
4J3JT High

EXTRA SPECIAL
Fxecllent 14 A. tract, close to Sa-
lem, some bottom lard. stream,
fruit, timber. 5 room h'n barn,
pasture? Bargain price $6500. $RM
down. Call Ed Schreder, associate
broker with B M. Miwn. 164 S.
CnmmerciaJ. P!i. eve.

186 Acre Farm"
Chehalis clar loam, tn fruit and

nutc. Barn. houie. tenant houne.
machinery shed. Two live creeki.
Close to Salem n excellent loca-
tion
J. B. YOUNG, Realtor
4.T3 N. High St. Ph.

812 Cxchanqa Real Estate

ABOUT V, A. cloie in with nice
home, berrtes tg fruit. Bus

In- door. Take some trade.
UNIT Apt. houe close in. I furnPrivate baths, newly deer., tak

some trade,
JOE NOONfHFSTER

Real frlMf
1SW N. Cottaae day or eve
WTU. TRADF equity "in'nire2 bdrm'

home. Unfinished upstair. Near
Wash, school, for 2 to $ arret for""' Prff W Ph'm2

818 Wanted, fteal Estott)

1 NEED Itstings acreages with or
without improvements. Relmann

Estate. 201 S Mih Hi PnJ
wNTJPbr...... pnvat. party. I bdrm.

" m. t ror equity. Box
Ji!V"Salrrn an --Journal

S o. s.
rorhath itm-- ot foth hntisa ll.l.Inaa nearly oil sold out. Call, writor wire Colbath Co. It rou
lah to aell or trade.

10 OFF!!
THIS WEEK-EN- D ONLY WE ARE
GIVING lOVt OFF ON ANY CHOICE,
USED CAR BUY ON OUR LOTS, IF
YOU BUY WITH NO TRADE-IN- . SAVE
MANY, MANY DOLLARS ON THIS
DEAL NOW!

FOR EXAMPLE

. RESTAUKANT
tfoat and clean, doing good business.

Well equipped, man and wife ran
handle. Good buy for $.1000. Can
for appt

ALSO
taker? and lunch counter In small

Valley town with good business.
Living Quarter Included In rent.
Priced $4500.

C. W, Reeve, Realtor
IMOWttlrrn St. Ph. eve.

APARTMENT HOUSE

'53 DODGE V--8 CORONET, RADIO,

HEATER,

GYROMATIC TRANSMISSION

YOU SAVE A
REMEMBER, NO TRADE-IN-

NO DOWN
tOn approved credit!

1941) HUDSON CLUB COUPE
Radio, heater, in excellent condition thru out

1948 BUICK SUPER 4 DOOR $750
Original finish, clean and in excellent condition

One of the best, gross snnusl in
com, 19700. Net $1000. Aged owner
will take 163.H00 with good terms
and residential trade.

CALL DICK SEVF.R1N

Art Madaen Realty
Ph.l.5910 Eve. 4.J611

rOR RFTNT offices or other busT--
neas. Upststrs living quarters or 2
fsmtlT home Locsted Ml N. Front.
Ph. eve.

COMBlNr.D grocery and cafe for
lease, nrce locstlon between Wll-

hmlns and Sh.rlrian. Writ Soen'
eer Smith, Rt. 3, Box II. Sheridan.
Oregon.

104 Suburban
Pen-- 4 Cor. bus, Lincoln

school, box. 14a, talesman-Jou- r

TOO timnlft
707 Houiai Tor Rant

CLEAN 1 bdrm. houne. North, floor
oil furnace. Also. 1 bdrm. apt. nice-I- v

turn., hardwood floors, elec. heat.
Inquire 3SI0 Portland Rd. Ph.

i" RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec heat'
elec.range. 744 N. Capitol.

cotUje", attached
garaie. Phone4-52a- i.

rtTRN. SINGLE A double Apt. 44
N. Collage. Ph.

VaTH AND STATE
furn. houne. S bedrooms, adults, 130

Ph 70.

MICE I'NFtRN. court ctit- -

tage.range. walking dtt. Ih.
NEAT. 1 bdrm home. Furnished, M,

Adults. Phone
rUBN. , 1 or t bdrm. duplex apt ta

4 N. Winter. Ph.
IXIB. I BEDROOM house in court.

Water furn. Hti Market.
GOOD room, gja flrxr hirnai-e- .

gas raruie, cloae In. M. t'bone

?Q9 Wanted to Rtnt
Vf ANTED OuUUrJIng Auto Club

from Salem would like to tf nl

Ms club houxe and work hop Rfnt
mutt be reasonaol. Phonr
aak for Gary.

710 Wanlod to Bml How
I OR 4 bedmom house bv tdulti

Writ box 141 co Statesman-Jou- r

nai.
BUSINESS executive and family ned

2 r 4 bedroom home near Cap-
itol Shopping Center reb. 1st. Ph.

FtCMtVt needs clean houe.
close to grade school by reb, lit.
Call

714 Busing Ron.oir

gpACV HI . 14 a ins
,Jw try, tfwp etc,

806 Houmi Tpt Sal

TRADES
NO. 1 Lovely three bedroom ranch

riri..h",'. ',MuJ,l..Sn5?i
irici. neea smaller nome

NO. 2 Well located triplex and 2

bedroom home, late built show-
ing a good return. Owner
wants two or three bedroom
home 111) health).

NO. 3 Industrial area 100 x 117. north,
income 120 per mo. plus Jiv-

ing quarters. Want two or
three bedroom home.

SPARKLING NEW
Plastered two bedroom home with

attached garage. A very well built
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